Epson® SureLab® D870
Professional Minilab Printer
Sales Reference Guide v1.0
Professional Imaging Epson SureLab D870
More Control. More Profit
Empowering the event and portrait photography market, the Epson SureLab D870
professional minilab printer offers exceptional image quality in a compact design for flexibility
and scalability with outstanding print speeds for demanding photo production.

(stackable up to 2 additional years) EPPSLDSB1
Epson SureLab D870 Series
Ordering Information
Ink Cartridges
Note: Ink cartridges are NOT included in printer box
Replacement
Ink Maintenance Tank
Description Part Number
Black Ink Cartridge T43S120
Cyan Ink Cartridge T43S220
Magenta Ink Cartridge T43S320
Yellow Ink Cartridge T43S420
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge T43S520
Light Magenta Ink Cartridge T43S620
Description Part Number
Photo Glossy 5” x 213’ (2 rolls) S450294
Photo Glossy 6” x 213’ (2 rolls) S450295
Photo Glossy 8” x 213’ (2 rolls) S450296